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West Mississippi Watershed Management Commission                                                                                                                           2019 Annual Activity Report 

2019 West Mississippi Commissioners and Technical Advisory Committee 
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 Brooklyn   
Center 

 David Vlasin    651.792.7972  david.vlasin@rwmwd.org  2021 
Center  Vice Chair          
            
Brooklyn Park  Steve Chesney  8172 Zenith Court North  763.561-2512 

25225126.9387com 

 Steven.Chesney@outlook.com  2021 
    Brooklyn Park, MN  55443        
            
Champlin  Gerry Butcher  11467 Preserve Lane N  763.557.1451  JG_Butcher@yahoo.com  2022 
  Chair   Champlin, MN 55316        
            
Maple Grove  Karen Jaeger  8459 Rice Lake Road    763.420.3838  kjaeger@ci.maple-   2022 
  Sec/Treas  Maple Grove, MN  55369    grove.mn.us    
            
Osseo  Harold E.  12-Sixth Street NE  763.424.3707  HJohnson@ci.osseo.mn.us  2023 
  Johnson  Osseo, MN 55369        
            

T 
e

 c
 h

 n
 I 

c 
a 

l  
 A

 d
 v

 I 
s 

o
 r

 y
   

C
 o

 m
 m

 i 
t 

e
 e

  

 
Brooklyn     Andrew Hogg 

  
City of Brooklyn Center 

  
763.569.3327 

  
ahogg@ci.brooklyn-center.mn.us 

    

Center   
 6301 Shingle Creek Pkwy    

 
   

   
 Brooklyn Center, MN 55430    

 
   

   
 

 
   

 
   

Brooklyn Park  Mitchell   City of Brooklyn Park  763.493.8291  Mitchell.Robinson@brooklynpark.org    

  Robinson  5200 85th Avenue North    
 

   

   
 Brooklyn Park, MN  55443    

 
   

   
 

 
   

 
   

    Champlin  Todd Tuominen  City of Champlin  763.923.7120  ttuominen@ci.champlin.mn.us    

   
 11955 Champlin Drive    

 
   

   
 Champlin, MN  55316    

 
   

   
 

 
   

 
   

Maple Grove  Derek Asche  City of Maple Grove  763.494.6354  dasche@maplegrovemn.gov 

 

   

   
 12800 Arbor Lakes Pkwy 

Parkway 

    

 

   

   
 Maple Grove, MN  55313        

   
 

 
   

 
   

Osseo  Nancy Abts  City of Osseo  763.425.1454  nabts@ci.osseo.mn.us  

   

   
 415 Central Avenue    

      

   
 Osseo MN  55369  
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